H7 mm
W Q0 cm
D 60cm /150 cm

H7 mm
W Q0/120/180 cm
D183 m

Edge strip on short/cap side.
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ALL IN ONE absorbent mat

ABSORBENT MATS

ALLIN ONE is a ¢ PVC-free combination mat of polypropylene. Vinyl backing. A
high durability drying mat that removes dirt and absorbs moisture. With edging.
Made by the metre.

Environment:
Property:
Material:
Thickness:
Care:
Guarantee:

Dimensions (crn/m)

90 x 60 cm
90 x 150 cm

90cmx 18,3 m
90 cm
120cm x 18,3 m
120 cm
180cmx 18,3 m
180 cm

One size

For indoor use. High traffic.

Good absorbency and scraping ability.

Top yarn polypropylene, back in Thermo-Flex vinyl.

7 mm

Vacuuming / rinsing or wiping if necessary.

2 year

Format

Mat
Mat

Roll

Metered goods
Roll

Metered goods
Roll

Metered goods
Edge strip/m

Color

Grey
Grey

Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Black

Art. no

153537
153593

153692
153692-1
154910
154910-1
156090
156090-1

171016
Maximum length: 18,3 m
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